Kent Cycling Association

\(J
)
KCA 50 mile Association Time Trial 4th June 2017 Q50/11

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules and
Regulations.

Start Sheet
Headquarters:

Brenzett Village Hall, King Street
New House Farm, Brenzett, TN29 OBE

Open from 05:15 am

Course details

Start on old Road at Hamstreet under the high power lines south of Mountain Farm (TR 0043270)
Head South to Johnson’s Corner to join A2070 and follow south through Brenzett RAB (3.95miles),
Brooklands RAB to East Guldeford where left minor road through Camber to Lydd, skirting the
town SO at small RAB to turn right (CARE) onto B2075 to Hammond’s Corner where Left onto
A259 to return to Brenzett RAB (25.34 miles). First exit to repeat the circuit back to Brenzett RAB
via Brooklands Camber and Lydd. On your 3rd visit to Brenzett RAB (46.7miles) take the 3rd exit to
head North on A2070 to finish approx 100m south of Johnson’s corner.

Points to Note:

There are 3 level crossings between Brenzett and East Guldeford

Reduced access at Hammond's Corner

The road layout here has been altered which reduces the length of the slip road considerably.
Please take care on the junction when turning left onto A259.

Riders risk disqualification if they perform U turns in the start and finish areas or use these areas
as a public toilet.

IN THE INTEREST OF YOUR OWN SAFETY CYCLING TIME TRIALS AND THE EVENT
PROMOTERS STRONGLY ADVISE YOU TO WEAR A HARD SHELL HELMET THAT MEETS AN
INTERNATIONALLY ACCEPTED STANDARD

Numbers will be at the HQ (and not the start). All riders are required to sign on before collecting
their number.



The Start is about 4 miles from the HQ - Head North on A2070 towards Ashford right turn signed

Hamstreet/Hythe after 31/2 miles.

Promotor’s Details
Graham Hines (San Fairy Ann CC)

166 The Street, Boughton-under-Blean, Faversham ME13 9AL

07513 847 410

Time Keeper
Dave Abbotts (Gravesend CC)

List of Awards

Scratch
1st 2nd and 3rd placed Medals

Best Improvement on previous 3years PB for 50miles

1st 2nd and 3rd placed Medals

Veteran on Age Standard
1st 2nd and 3rd placed Medals

Lady
1st 2nd and 3rd placed Medals

Team
1st 2nd and 3rd placed Medals

Bib Start Firsthame Lastname
Time
1 06:01:00 Scott Meeks

2 06:02:00 Stephen Wilkinson

3 06:03:00 Ilan Forrest
4 06:04:00 mark vowells
5 06:05:00 Martin Brown
6 06:06:00 Richard Claxton
7 06:07:00 Andrew Quye

8 06:08:00 Jill Cliff

9 06:09:00 rob grunfeld
10 06:10:00 Philip Watkins

11 06:11:00 Dave Mastin

Club

Thanet RC

34 Nomads CC

4 T+ Velo Club

CC Bexley

7 Oaks Tri

VC Elan - Harry Perry Cycles
Southborough & Dist. Whs

GS Invicta - Eye Level Optical-
Herbert Cycles

GS Avanti
34 Nomads CC

Thanet RC

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male

Male

Category

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Veteran

Veteran
Veteran

Veteran
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26
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30
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36
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38
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40
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06:12:00
06:13:00
06:14:00
06:15:00
06:16:00
06:17:00
06:18:00
06:19:00
06:20:00
06:21:00
06:22:00
06:23:00

06:24:00

06:25:00
06:26:00
06:27:00
06:28:00
06:29:00
06:30:00
06:31:00
06:32:00
06:33:00
06:34:00
06:35:00
06:36:00
06:37:00
06:38:00
06:39:00
06:40:00
06:41:00
06:42:00

06:43:00

Sam
Chris
Colin
Richard
Nigel
Duncan
Alex
Daniel
Simon
David
Pip

Neil

mark

neil
Jeremy
Richard
Mark
Damen
Lee
Christopher
Mark
David
Leigh
Mark
Huck
Steve
sally

Paul
Peter Pav
Nicholas
Jeremy

Martin

Day
Parker
Inett
Birtwhistle
Perry
Coulter
Mayes
Sharp
Henderson
Greenwood
Jenkins
Mclnerney

whittaker

lauder
Benson
Payn

Hill

Foord
Buckman
Bax
Amon
Danton
Foxton
Doxey
Garip
Gooch
mortleman
Kirkness
Bryan
Fennell
Saynor

Foord

CS Grupetto

Hastings & St. Leonards CC
Thanet RC

Sydenham Whs

San Fairy Ann CC

Rapha Cycling Club
Ashford Whs

Charlotteville Cycling Club
Thanet RC

Rye & District Wheelers CC
Southborough & Dist. Whs

7 Oaks Tri

GS Invicta - Eye Level Optical-

Herbert Cycles
PMR @ Toachim House

VC Elan - Harry Perry Cycles
34 Nomads CC
VeloRefined.com Aerosmiths
Direct Power Cycling Team
Ashford Whs

PMR @ Toachim House

Rye & District Wheelers CC
Thanet RC

Rye & District Wheelers CC
Abellio - SFA Racing Team
Thanet RC

Rye & District Wheelers CC
7 Oaks Tri

Thanet RC

Direct Power Cycling Team
Thanet RC

PMR @ Toachim House

Abellio - SFA Racing Team

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Veteran

Veteran

Senior

Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Veteran

Veteran
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46

47
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49
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
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63

06:44:00
06:45:00
06:46:00
06:47:00
06:48:00
06:49:00
06:50:00
06:51:00
06:52:00
06:53:00
06:54:00
06:55:00
06:56:00
06:57:00
06:58:00
06:59:00
07:00:00
07:01:00
07:02:00

07:03:00

peter
Tony
David
Phillip
Matthew
Barbara
Andrew
David
Mike
Neal
Dean
Nick
Neil
shaun
dean
David
Christopher
Barry
Paul

OLIVER

chard
Day
Mackey
Knell
Evans
Wiles
Meilak
Twin
Kirkness
Watson
Painter
Wilson
Harris
williams
chapman
Bishop
Fennell
Goodsell
Moore

STEVENS

4 T+ Velo Club

Bigfoot CC

Medway Velo Club

Ashford Road CC
Southborough & Dist. Whs
San Fairy Ann CC
VeloRefined.com Aerosmiths
Sydenham Whs

Thanet RC

7 Oaks Tri

MedwayTri

Rye & District Wheelers CC
PMR @ Toachim House
Abellio - SFA Racing Team
Ashford Road CC

Wigmore CC

Thanet RC

Rye & District Wheelers CC
Adalta Cycling Club

Southborough & Dist. Whs

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Espoir

Veteran
Veteran

Veteran



